
Fee Schedule 2019.20   

Program

Kinder Programs:   2 days 3 days 4 days 5 days

Kinder Day Care (a.m. & p.m.)     7.45 - 8.45/3.10 - 6.0 $282 $422 $564 $704
Kinder Day Care (a.m. only)  not currently offered $93 $141 $186 $234
Kinder Day Care (p.m. only)                         3.10 to 6.0 $188 $282 $376 $470
P.A. Days (Based on 7 P.A. days)  Lunch included/full $51 $51 $51 $51
Individual P.A. Days (as available) $72 per day 
Hot lunch program combined with another option $75 $113 $150 $188
Hot lunch program alone  $82 $122 $164 $204

that the Centre is closed for the Whitney Public School holidays at Christmas and March Break.

Families are required to give three calendar months  notice of withdrawal, which includes a reduction in program.  
NSF cheques are subject to a $25 service charge.
Please read the payment schedule and withdrawal policy.

There is a $50 non-refundable registration fee due with each child's application.

This schedule represents the total annual fee divided into ten equal monthly payments, and takes into acco  
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